RUTGERS

Eagleton Institute of Politics

Eagleton Institute of Politics eagleton.rutgers.edu
Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey eagleton@rci.rutgers.edu
191 Ryders Lane 848-932-9384

New Brunswick, New Jersey 08901-8557 Fax: 732-932-6778

Governor Jon S. Corzine Archive Forum:

Infrastructure, the Economy, and the Great Recession

12:15 pm

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

4:30 pm

Eagleton Institute of Politics

Center on the American Governor

November 11, 2019

Lunch

Introduction: John Weingart
Opening Remarks: Governor Corzine

First Panel

Reimagining Infrastructure: Transportation, School Construction,
and Asset Monetization

Steve Dilts

Nancy Feldman

Kris Kolluri, Convener

Tom Shea

Scott Weiner

Break

Second Panel

The Economy and the Impact of the National Recession
Janellen Dufty

Janice Fuller

David Rousseau

David Socolow, Convener

Carl Van Horn

Closing Remarks: Governor Corzine



